Site Name

Row Labels
161002
190599
191202
191202
191210
191210
191210
191212
191212
200301
200301
200304
Grand Total

Canford MBT Facility EPR/FP3393SB

Destination Region
South West
South West
South West
Yorks & Humber
Outside UK
South East
South West
South East
South West
South East
South West
South West

Sum of Tonnes Removed

927
3,691
349

18
54,826
2,175
11,545
8,588
5,960
4,003
1,532
168
93,779



