Site Name Canford MBT Facility EPR/FP3393SB

Row Labels	Destination Region	Sum of Tonnes Removed
16 10 02	South West	927
19 05 99	South West	3,691
19 12 02	South West	349
19 12 02	Yorks & Humber	18
19 12 10	Outside UK	54,826
19 12 10	South East	2,175
19 12 10	South West	11,545
19 12 12	South East	8,588
19 12 12	South West	5,960
20 03 01	South East	4,003
20 03 01	South West	1,532
20 03 04	South West	168
Grand Total		93,779